® N o w

10.

11.
12.
13.
14.

15.
16.

17.
18.

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,

Position

Manager Human Resources
Department

Officer Security/Claims &
Investigations

Officer Employment &
Compensation Services

Officer Employment &
Compensation Services Assistant

Safety Technician IlI
Industrial Hygienist
Claims Investigator |

Trainer/Employee Development
Facilitator

Claims Investigator |

Supervisor Emergency
Management

Claims Investigator |
Human Resources Analyst
Business Analyst IlI

Officer Benefits & Disability
Management

Revenue Protection Coordinator

Trainer/Employee Development
Facilitator

Claims Investigator |

Regulatory & Emergency Planning
Coordinator Il

Business Analyst |

Safety Technician |

Claims Investigator |
Occupational Health Nurse
Safety Technician |

Safety Technician |

Other Positions Held Special District

Imperial Irrigation District

Imperial Irrigation District

Imperial Irrigation District

Imperial Irrigation District

Imperial Irrigation District
Imperial Irrigation District
Imperial Irrigation District

Imperial Irrigation District

Imperial Irrigation District

Imperial Irrigation District

Imperial Irrigation District
Imperial Irrigation District
Imperial Irrigation District

Imperial Irrigation District

Imperial Irrigation District

Imperial Irrigation District

Imperial Irrigation District

Imperial Irrigation District

Imperial Irrigation District
Imperial Irrigation District
Imperial Irrigation District
Imperial Irrigation District
Imperial Irrigation District

Imperial Irrigation District

Department

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages

$197,315

$129,275

$128,975

$112,223

$102,894
$99,056
$96,309
$94,873

$94,611
$94,149

$93,923
$93,521
$93,109
$92,226

$84,578
$84,524

$82,936
$82,668

$81,921
$80,690
$80,063
$79,417
$78,178
$74,764



25.

26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.

50.
51.
52.
53.

Regulatory & Emergency Planning
Coordinator |

Human Resources Specialist |
Human Resources Technician ll|
Human Resources Technician ll|
Administrative Assistant Il

Regulatory & Emergency Planning
Coordinator |

Disability Management Coordinator
Claims Investigator Il

Human Resources Technician I
Human Resources Specialist Il
Human Resources Technician |
Human Resources Technician I
Human Resources Technician |
Human Resources Technician |
Human Resources Technician IlI
Human Resources Technician I
Clerk Senior

Clerk Senior

Clerk Senior

Human Resources Technician |
Clerk Senior

Human Resources Technician |
Human Resources Technician llI
Human Resources Technician I

Officer Benefits & Disability
Management

Clerical Technician
Human Resources Technician lll
Human Resources Technician Il

Human Resources Technician Il

Imperial Irrigation District

Imperial Irrigation District
Imperial Irrigation District
Imperial Irrigation District
Imperial Irrigation District

Imperial Irrigation District

Imperial Irrigation District
Imperial Irrigation District
Imperial Irrigation District
Imperial Irrigation District
Imperial Irrigation District
Imperial Irrigation District
Imperial Irrigation District
Imperial Irrigation District
Imperial Irrigation District
Imperial Irrigation District
Imperial Irrigation District
Imperial Irrigation District
Imperial Irrigation District
Imperial Irrigation District
Imperial Irrigation District
Imperial Irrigation District
Imperial Irrigation District
Imperial Irrigation District

Imperial Irrigation District

Imperial Irrigation District
Imperial Irrigation District
Imperial Irrigation District

Imperial Irrigation District

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

$73,011

$68,789
$68,742
$68,480
$68,034
$67,728

$63,312
$59,633
$55,344
$55.318
$55,287
$54,383
$53,381
$52,471
$51,183
$46,612
$42,853
$42,502
$41,235
$34,865
$34,440
$31,484
$31,329
$31,040
$21,104

$18,463
$18,004
$9,601
$6,985



54. Human Resources Technician I Imperial Irrigation District Human Resources $3,879
55. Clerk General Imperial Irrigation District Human Resources $3,493

56. Clerical Technician Imperial Irrigation District Human Resources $1,201



