	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Manager Human Resources Department		Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$197,315
2.	Officer Security/Claims & Investigations		Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$129,275
3.	Officer Employment & Compensation Services		Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$128,975
4.	Officer Employment & Compensation Services Assistant		Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$112,223
5.	Safety Technician III		Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$102,894
6.	Industrial Hygienist		Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$99,056
7.	Claims Investigator I		Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$96,309
8.	Trainer/Employee Development Facilitator		Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$94,873
9.	Claims Investigator I		Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$94,611
10.	Supervisor Emergency Management		Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$94,149
11.	Claims Investigator I		Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$93,923
12.	Human Resources Analyst		Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$93,521
13.	Business Analyst III		Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$93,109
14.	Officer Benefits & Disability Management		Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$92,226
15.	Revenue Protection Coordinator		Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$84,578
16.	Trainer/Employee Development Facilitator		Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$84,524
17.	Claims Investigator I		Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$82,936
18.	Regulatory & Emergency Planning Coordinator II		Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$82,668
19.	Business Analyst I		Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$81,921
20.	Safety Technician I		Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$80,690
21.	Claims Investigator I		Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$80,063
22.	Occupational Health Nurse		Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$79,417
23.	Safety Technician I		Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$78,178
24.	Safety Technician I		Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$74,764

25.	Regulatory & Emergency Planning Coordinator I	Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$73,011
26.	Human Resources Specialist I	Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$68,789
27.	Human Resources Technician III	Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$68,742
28.	Human Resources Technician III	Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$68,480
29.	Administrative Assistant II	Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$68,034
30.	Regulatory & Emergency Planning Coordinator I	Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$67,728
31.	Disability Management Coordinator	Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$63,312
32.	Claims Investigator II	Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$59,633
33.	Human Resources Technician II	Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$55,344
34.	Human Resources Specialist II	Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$55,318
35.	Human Resources Technician I	Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$55,287
36.	Human Resources Technician II	Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$54,383
37.	Human Resources Technician I	Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$53,381
38.	Human Resources Technician I	Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$52,471
39.	Human Resources Technician III	Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$51,183
40.	Human Resources Technician II	Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$46,612
41.	Clerk Senior	Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$42,853
42.	Clerk Senior	Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$42,502
43.	Clerk Senior	Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$41,235
44.	Human Resources Technician I	Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$34,865
45.	Clerk Senior	Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$34,440
46.	Human Resources Technician I	Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$31,484
47.	Human Resources Technician III	Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$31,329
48.	Human Resources Technician II	Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$31,040
49.	Officer Benefits & Disability Management	Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$21,104
50.	Clerical Technician	Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$18,463
51.	Human Resources Technician III	Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$18,004
52.	Human Resources Technician II	Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$9,601
53.	Human Resources Technician II	Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$6,985

54.	Human Resources Technician II	Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$3,879
55.	Clerk General	Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$3,493
56.	Clerical Technician	Imperial Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$1,201